

Excavators - Trailer Included @ No Cost - IF AVALIABLE						
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
3,703	U17-4	\$180.00	\$225.00	\$337.50	\$675.00	\$2,000.00
3,747	KX018-4	\$180.00	\$225.00	\$337.50	\$675.00	\$2,000.00
4,987	302CR	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$800.00	\$2,250.00
6,110	26G	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$800.00	\$2,250.00
6,000	U27-4	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$800.00	\$2,250.00
8,104	КХ033-4 САВ	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$850.00	\$2,500.00
9,200	35G ROPS	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$850.00	\$2,500.00
9,500	35G CAB	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$850.00	\$2,500.00
10,210	КХ040-4 САВ	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$525.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,700.00
		Excavator	s - Trailer NOT	ncluded		
12,535	U55-4 CAB		\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00
13,620	60G CAB		\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00
13,448	60U CAB		\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00
19,401	80U CAB		\$590.00	\$877.50	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
36,000	155U CAB		\$825.00	\$1,237.50	\$2 <i>,</i> 250.00	\$6,250.00
Compact Track Loaders			railer Included			
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
8,035	SVL65	\$225.00	\$325.00	\$487.50	\$995.00	\$2,495.00
9,039	SLV75-2	\$255.00	\$365.00	\$547.50	\$1,100.00	\$2,825.00
9,420	SVL75-3 CAB	\$275.00	\$395.00	\$592.50	\$1,175.00	\$2,925.00
		Compact Track	Loader - Traile	r Not Included		
12,100	SVL97-2 CAB		\$475.00	\$712.50	\$1,350.00	\$3,400.00
	Dozer - No Traile		Delivery Only	Unless Approv	ved	
17,855	CAT D1 CAB		\$575.00	\$937.50	\$1,850.00	\$4,650.00
		KATO	- Crawler / Dur	nper		
8,000	IC37		\$375.00	\$575.00	\$1,325.00	\$3,350.00
		Compact T	rack Loader Att	achments		
Мо	Model		Day	Weekend	Week	Month
For	Forks		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$250.00
Auger v	Auger w/ 1 Bit		\$125.00	\$187.50	\$385.00	\$1,155.00
Gra	Grapple		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
Harley	/ Rake		\$150.00	\$225.00	\$575.00	\$1,500.00
Brush			\$200.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00
Jack Ham			\$180.00	\$270.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
Jack Ham	mer 875#		\$200.00	\$300.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
Jack Hamn			\$275.00	\$400.00	\$850.00	\$2,500.00
Trencher			\$125.00	\$187.50	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
Rock Hound/La			\$175.00	\$275.00	\$700.00	\$1,800.00

Concrete Bucket \$100.00 \$150.00 \$300.00 \$900.00
---

	333G Forestry N	Aulcher Combo	- Trailer Not In	cluded - *Insura	ance Required*	
	k Fecon		\$1,100.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00
		rack Loaders - T	railer Included			+_ <b>0</b> ,000.00
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
2,920	SK800/900	\$190.00	\$255.00	\$382.50	\$825.00	\$1,975.00
			i Skid Attachme	ents		
Fo	rks		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$250.00
Auger	w/ 1 Bit		\$125.00	\$187.50	\$385.00	\$1,155.00
	pple		\$75.00	\$112.50	\$225.00	\$675.00
Harley Rake			\$100.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
	icher		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
		Niftylif	ts - Towable Bo	om Lift		
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
2,630	TM34	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$1,800.00
4,760	TM50	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$950.00	\$2,175.00
	NiftyLift 50	)' 4x4 - Trailer N	Not Included / D	Delivery Unless	Approved	
12,000	SP50		\$425.00	\$637.50	\$1,325.00	\$2,500.00
6,000	SD50		\$375.00	\$562.50	\$1,100.00	\$2,600.00
	82' Spider	Lift - Delivery L	Jnless Approve	d / *Insurance I	Required*	
8,700	TSJ82		\$825.00	\$1,725.00	\$2,225.00	\$6,800.00
		Scissor Lifts - T	railer Not Inclu	ded \$50/Day		
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
2,900	\$3219E	\$115.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$450.00
4,900	\$3226E	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$262.50	\$400.00	\$750.00
		47' Scissor	Lift - Trailer No	t Included		
7,077	4047E	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$650.00	\$1,575.00
	110 Pie	ece Biljax Scaffo	olding Package !	5' x 7' x 20' & La	adders	
Weight	Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
	Bakers		\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
1,100	5'x7'x20'		\$104.00	\$156.00	\$208.00	\$485.00
Step	8'		\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
Step	12'	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
FG Ext	20'	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
FG Ext	32'	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$475.00
	Warehouse	Forklift / Teleh	andler (Reach I	ork)- Trailer No	ot Included	
9,510	G25E-7		\$250.00	\$425.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
11,001	G518A		\$450.00	\$675.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,100.00
17,600	GTH-636		\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,500.00
45 440	RS6-34		\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,500.00
15,113	100 54		\$500.00	\$750.00	91,275.00	<u> </u>

37,000 STH1056A		\$675.00	\$862.50	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
	C	ONCRETE TOOL	S		
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
MudMixer	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$115.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
Concrete Mixer 9 CF Gas	\$50.00	\$85.00	\$127.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
Canycom Georgia Buggy	\$120.00	\$190.00	\$275.00	\$625.00	\$1,200.00
Electric Concrete Mixer	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$97.50	\$200.00	\$600.00
Hilti Cordless Saw Kit 12"	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$275.00	\$800.00
Hilti Concrete Saw Gas 14"	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
14" Makita Battery Saw	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
14" Diamond Blade Rental	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$75.00	\$125.00
Hilti Concrete Saw 16"	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
16" Diamond Blade Rental	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$95.00	\$195.00
Walk Behind Floor Saw 18"	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
18" Diamond Blade Rental	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
Hilti TE-2000 Breaker	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$275.00	\$825.00
Hilti TE-3000 Breaker	\$70.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$380.00	\$1,000.00
Hilti TE-60 Combihammer	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$82.50	\$225.00	\$675.00
Magnesium Bull Float		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$87.50	\$175.00
Klutch Bull Float Kit		\$35.00	\$52.50	\$95.00	\$190.00
Core Drill w/ Stand	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
Handheld Core Drill >4"	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$180.00	\$560.00
Core Bit Rental *DAY RATE*	2" \$40	3" \$45	4" \$50	5" \$55	6" \$60
Diamond Core Bits 2"-12"	8" \$70	10" \$80	12" \$90	Bits are	14" Long
Stabila LAR350 Laser Level	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
36" Power Trowel	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
48" Power Trowel	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$850.00
Concrete Vibrator	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$175.00	\$500.00
	LA	WN   TREE CAP	RE		
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month
Barreto Stump Grinder 30HP	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00	\$875.00	\$2,200.00
Wood Chipper 6"	\$185.00	\$245.00	\$367.50	\$775.00	\$1,800.00
Bandit Wood Chipper 12"		\$385.00	\$577.50	\$1,300.00	\$3,200.00
Straw Blower	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$210.00	\$450.00	\$1,300.00
Log Splitter 30 Ton	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$300.00	\$700.00
Stinger S Seeder 2400	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
Stinger Quad-Aer 3000		\$225.00			
Barreto Hydro Tiller	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
18" Billy Core Plugr	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$250.00	\$685.00
25" Billy Hydro Plugr	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
Billy Goat Brush Cutter	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
Spike Aerator		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$300.00
TRENCHER   T	ERMITE BACKH	OE - Trailer Incl	uded @ No Cos	t - If Avaliable	

Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
Barreto Trencher 6"x36"	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$337.50	\$650.00	\$1,500.00		
Kubota B26 Backhoe 4x4	\$180.00	\$225.00	\$337.50	\$725.00	\$1,900.00		
Deere 4044M 4x4 Tractor	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$412.50	\$825.00	\$2,475.00		
Frontier Yard Box 5'	•	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00		
Frontier Tiller 5'		\$100.00	\$175.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00		
Frontier Bush Hog 5'		\$100.00	\$175.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00		
LIGHTING / LIGHT TOWER							
Doosan LED Light Tower	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$240.00	\$350.00	\$675.00		
COMPACTION							
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
Plate Compactor CF2	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$250.00	\$600.00		
Reversible Plate CR2	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$675.00		
Rammer / Jumping Jack	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$250.00	\$675.00		
Paver Roller Compactor	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$675.00		
Sakai CR271		\$250.00	\$400.00	\$875.00	\$2,100.00		
Sany SSR80 (SHEEP/Smooth)		\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,450.00		
FASTNERS   NAILERS							
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
Flooring Nailer	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$270.00		
Flooring Stapler	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$270.00		
Milwaukee 21deg Nailer Kit	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$52.50	\$110.00	\$300.00		
	PUMP	S  DRAIN CLEA	NERS				
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
Drain Auger X500 Spin	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$270.00		
Drain Auger 1/2" x 50'	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$67.50	\$200.00	\$600.00		
Drain Auger 1/2" x 75'	\$40.00	\$55.00	\$82.50	\$225.00	\$750.00		
Drain Auger 5/8" x 100'	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$97.50	\$300.00	\$900.00		
Sump Pump 2" Electric	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$52.50	\$120.00	\$360.00		
Semi-Trash 2" Electric	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$67.50	\$150.00	\$425.00		
Trash Pump 2" Gas	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$127.50	\$250.00	\$750.00		
Trash Pump 3" Gas	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$300.00	\$900.00		
Sewer Drain Camera	\$165.00	\$199.00	\$325.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00		
Hot Spot Locator	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$150.00	\$500.00		
PRESSURE WASHERS							
Model	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
2500 PSI	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$450.00		
4000 PSI	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$97.50	\$195.00	\$585.00		
TOWABLE AIR COMPRESSOR							
185 CFM Towable Compressor	\$140.00	\$185.00	\$277.50	\$450.00	\$925.00		
GENERATORS							
Generator Inverter 2400W	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$450.00		
Generator Inverter 4000W	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$650.00		

Generato	r 5500W	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$650.00		
Generator 10,000W		\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$275.00	\$750.00		
ANA 20kw Towable			\$250.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$1,600.00		
			FLOOR CARE					
Mo	del	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
17" Floor	Machine	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$540.00		
12"x18" Flo	oor Sander	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$540.00		
10" Pro Flo	or Scraper	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$127.50	\$250.00	\$725.00		
Scrapper Blade Your Choice \$30 Per Blade								
7" Edge	7" Edger SL7		\$40.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$450.00		
			MISC					
Mo	del	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
Gas Fence F	ost Driver	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$540.00		
Drywall P	anel Lift	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$375.00		
Graco Pair	nt Sprayer	\$55.00	\$90.00	\$135.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		
Appliand	ce Dolly		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$150.00		
PB25 Air	Mover		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$270.00		
VPX34 Ai	r Mover		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$275.00		
Dehumidifie	er VG-1500	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$175.00	\$575.00		
Belt Sander 3" x 21"		\$15.00	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$75.00	\$225.00		
One Man Auger		\$45.00	\$65.00	\$97.50	\$200.00	\$600.00		
HD99 Towable Auger		\$90.00	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$520.00	\$1,500.00		
16' Mate	16' Material Lift		\$80.00	\$120.00	\$225.00	\$775.00		
2 Ton Eng	2 Ton Engine Hoist		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$95.00	\$275.00		
Insulation Vac		\$220.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$2,400.00		
			Trailers					
Model	Length	4 Hours	Day	Weekend	Week	Month		
3 Ton	16'	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$750.00		
7 Ton	16' + 2DT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$275.00	\$825.00		
8 Ton	18' + 2DT	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		
Utility	5' x 10'		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00		
Dump Trailer	6'x12'	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$187.50	\$450.00	\$900.00		
Dump Trailer	7' x 14'	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$187.50	\$450.00	\$900.00		
Drop Deck 14K	7' x 16'	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$187.50	\$600.00	\$1,800.00		
A 10%	6 Damage Waiv	er Will Be Appl	ied To All Renta	al Rates / Prices	Do Not Include	e Tax		
Delivery Options - Machines LESS THAN 14,000# ROUND TRIP								
*We will re-fuel the machine at no extra cost to you when we pick it up*								
0-20 Mil	es \$225	21-40 Mi	iles \$275	41-60 Miles \$325				
Delivery Options - Machines MORE THAN 14,000# ONE WAY								
*Customer is	responsible for	cleaning and re	e-fueling the m	achine or we w	ill bill charges t	o cusomter*		
0-20 Mil	es \$200	21-40 Mi	iles \$250	41-60 Mi	iles \$300			

Use this price list as a general guide, please come in or call for a quote including DW & taxes. DAY - 8 METER HOURS (24 HOURS) | WEEKEND - 15 METER HOURS (2-1/2 DAYS) WEEK - 40 METER HOURS (7 DAYS | MONTH - 160 METER HOURS (28 DAYS)